625 North St Manorville, NY 11949 Tel: 631-924-8108, Fax 631-924-8109 Website:  www.splicetechnologies.com
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Quick Reference Guide
PART NUMBER AFTER SHRINK DIAMETER LENGTH PACKAGING
STANDARD SERIES
FSS-SC40 2.9mm, (.114 Inches) 40mm 50 per pack
FSS-SC60 2.9mm, (.114 Inches) 60mm 50 per pack
DIELECTRIC SERIES
FSS-DC40 2.9mm, (.114 Inches) 40mm 50 per pack
FSS-DC60 2.9mm, (.114 Inches) 60mm 50 per pack
SLIM SERIES
FSS-LC40 2.5mm, (.099 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
FSS-LC60 2.5mm, (.099 Inches) 60mm 100 per pack
THIN SERIES
FSS-TC40 2.3mm, (.091 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
FSS-TC60 2.3mm, (.091 Inches) 60mm 100 per pack
MINI SERIES
FSS-MC15 2.0mm, (.078 Inches) 15mm 100 per pack
FSS-MC20 2.0mm, (.078 Inches) 20mm 100 per pack
FSS-MC25 2.0mm, (.078 Inches) 25mm 100 per pack
FSS-MC30 2.0mm, (.078 Inches) 30mm 100 per pack
FSS-MC40 2.0mm, (.078 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
MICRO SERIES
FSS-RC25 1.5mm, (.059 Inches) 25mm 100 per pack
FSS-RC40 1.5mm, (.059 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
"Z" SERIES
FSS-ZC10 1.19mm, (.047 Inches) 10mm 100 per pack
FSS-ZC15 1.19mm, (.047 Inches) 15mm 100 per pack
FSS-ZC20 1.19mm, (.047 Inches) 20mm 100 per pack
FSS-ZC25 1.19mm, (.047 Inches) 25mm 100 per pack
FLEXIBLE MINI SERIES
FSS-FLEX-MC20 1.9mm, (.075 Inches) 20mm 100 per pack
FSS-FLEX-MC25 1.9mm, (.075 Inches) 25mm 100 per pack
FSS-FLEX-MC30 1.9mm, (.075 Inches) 30mm 100 per pack
FSS-FLEX-MC40 1.9mm, (.075 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
FSS-FLEX-MCLL 1.9mm, (.075 Inches) TBD 100 per pack
FLEXIBLE MICRO SERIES
FSS-FLEX-RC25 1.5mm, (.059 Inches) 25mm 100 per pack
FSS-FLEX-RC40 1.5mm, (.059 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
FSS-FLEX-RCLL 1.5mm, (.059 Inches) TBD 100 per pack
FLAME RETARDANT SERIES
FSS-SBK40 2.9mm, (.114 Inches) 40mm 50 per pack
FSS-SBK60 2.9mm, (.114 Inches) 60mm 50 per pack
FSS-LBK40 2.5mm, (.099 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
FSS-LBK60 2.5mm, (.099 Inches) 60mm 100 per pack
FSS-MBK25 2.0mm, (.078 Inches) 25mm 100 per pack
FSS-MBK40 2.0mm, (.078 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
FSS-RBK25 1.5mm, (.059 Inches) 25mm 100 per pack
FSS-RBK40 1.5mm, (.059 Inches) 40mm 100 per pack
DUAL FIBER SERIES
DFSS-SC40 3.6mm, (.141 Inches) 40mm 50 per pack
DFSS-SC60 3.6mm, (.141 Inches) 60mm 50 per pack
DFSS-MC40 2.9mm, (.114 Inches) 40mm 50 per pack
DFSS-RC40 2.2mm, (.085 Inches) 40mm 50 per pack
RIBBON FIBER SERIES
MFSS-QQ40 5.7x 4.9mm, (.225 x .195") 40mm 25 per pack
MFSS-QP40 5.7x 4.9mm, (.225 x .195") 40mm 25 per pack
MFSS-PP40 (Retainer) 5.7x 4.9mm, (.225 x .195") 40mm 25 per pack
MFSS-MM40 5.7x 4.9mm, (.225 x .195") 40mm 25 per pack
MFSS-SM40 4.9 x 4.4mm, (.195 x .173") 40mm 25 per pack
MFSS-SP40 (Retainer) 4.9 x 4.4mm, (.195 x .173") 40mm 25 per pack
MFSS-SQ40 4.9 x 4.4mm, (.195 x .173") 40mm 25 per pack
MFSS-SQ30 4.9 x 4.4mm, (.195 x .173") 30mm 25 per pack
NOTE:
 For Flexible Series, substitute "LL" for length from 20 to 60mm
Copyright
Splice Technologies, Inc.
SpliceSleeveQuickReferenceGuide2010.xls
2009